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1

10

11

The litle wasp

Kitayski tants

Variatsia "Gradushka

"Kukla"

See Breeze

Esmeralda

Purple inspiration

Variatsia ot "Raymonda"

The Dream of the Rose

Krakovaik

Odalisque variation

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Fouette Dance Studio

Baletna chkola INFANTI

Baletna chkola INFANTI

Baletna chkola INFANTI

Fouette Dance Studio

Ballet "Barbi"

Sports Club Samodiva

Baletna chkola INFANTI

Dance school Vlada Parfenova Plovdiv

Ogledalo

Sports Club Samodiva

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

00:01:00

00:01:00

00:00:56

00:01:55

00:01:27

00:02:30

00:01:30

00:02:00

00:01:53

00:01:00

00:01:50



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Swan

Karmen- variacia

variacia Blue birt- Sleeping

beauty

Feq plodorodie ot baleta
Spiashtata krasavica

Kitri Variation Act 1 Don
Quixote

Tants "Pchelichki"
Butterflies

Grafini vishni
Variation in 7/8

Entrance of shades- La
Bayadere

Fantasy

Hoy

Mordidita

Latin show

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Sports Club Samodiva

Ensemble for contemporary dance
techniques

Ensemble for contemporary dance
techniques

Ensemble for contemporary dance
techniques

Sports Club Samodiva

Baletna chkola INFANTI
Chitalishte "Rodina - 1860"
Baletna chkola INFANTI
Sports Club Samodiva

Ensemble for contemporary dance
techniques

Chitalishte "Rodina - 1860"

Sports Club Samodiva

Liceul Teoretic Horia Hulubei

Dance Studio The One

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Latin Dance

Latin Dance

Latin Dance

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Group

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Children

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Mini

Mini

Children

Children

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:01:06

00:01:20

00:02:00

00:02:10

00:02:47

00:01:22

00:02:00

00:03:30

00:02:55

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:30



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

RUMBA

Bailando

Latin mix

Let it be salsa

LATINO

Dance with me

Best friends

BACHATA

Me too

Beat buster

New Rules

Urban

Do it like us

Tip Toe

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL DE DANS SPORTIV
ALEXANDERS DANCE FOCSANI

Pinky Dance Studio
Dance Studio The One
Sports Club Samodiva

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL DE DANS SPORTIV
ALEXANDERS DANCE FOCSANI

Sports Club Samodiva
KST "Flamingo'98"

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL DE DANS SPORTIV

ALEXANDERS DANCE FOCSANI

K.M.N.A. Dance

The X crew

Sports Club Samodiva

K.M.N.A. Dance

Sports Club Samodiva

Pinky Dance Studio

Latin Dance

Latin Dance
Latin Dance
Latin Dance

Latin Dance

Latin Dance
Latin Dance

Latin Dance

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Group

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Group

Formation

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female
Solo Men

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Junior

Children

Children

Children

Children

Junior

Children

Junior

Mini

Senior

Senior

Mini

Children

Children

00:03:00

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:03:01

00:03:40

00:02:00

00:01:47

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:01:44



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

No name

welcome

FANCY

Lucky

Mini Fresh Kids

Fresh Kids

Tempo

On whose side are you?
Expression
Desert

Liquid Gold

Vibe
Team
Limonade

The goddess of shopping

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Belarus
Belarus
Romania

Bulgaria

Romania
Romania
Romania

Belarus

The X crew

The X crew

Liceul Teoretic Horia Hulubei

Pinky Dance Studio

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club

The X crew

Repetitor-Tur
Repetitor-Tur
Pinky Dance Studio

Sports Club Samodiva

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club
Pinky Dance Studio
Pinky Dance Studio

Repetitor-Tur

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Commercial dance
(MTV)

Urban Dance
Urban Dance
Urban Dance

Urban Dance

Urban Dance
Urban Dance
Urban Dance

Urban Dance

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group
Group
Solo Men

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Group

Group

Senior

Senior

Mini

Mini

Children

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Mini

Children

00:02:02

00:01:32

00:03:00

00:02:46

00:02:30

00:02:36

00:02:30

00:03:30

00:03:30

00:02:12

00:02:00

00:01:45

00:02:09

00:02:30

00:03:30



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Pajamas boom

Pleasantry

Indian dance

TZOL TZOL

Gipsy dance

Spain dance

Krakovaik

Fortuneteller

Bharatha Vedamuga

Little Fresh Kids

Playful spirit

Cleopatra

Dancing Fingers

Belarus

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Repetitor-Tur

Fouette Dance Studio

K.M.N.A. Dance

Liceul Teoretic Horia Hulubei

Pinky Dance Studio

Parisov

Ogledalo

Sports Club Samodiva

Sports Club Samodiva

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club

Sports Club Samodiva

Parisov

Sports Club Samodiva

Urban Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

National Folklore
Dance

Group

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo

Female

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Group

Group

Children

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Children

Children

Children

Mini

Junior

Children

Mini

00:03:30

00:02:02

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:02

00:02:30

00:01:49

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:03:00

00:03:00



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Romanian Dance

Katerino mome

Kisses from Gabi

Bittersweet word

The Kiss

Amerikano

the Mask

Dad's girl

Like two drops of water
RITZ

Restless heart

Save me

rapuncel

Id come

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

K.M.N.A. Dance

Parisov

Sports Club Samodiva

Sports Club Samodiva

Ensemble for contemporary dance

techniques

Ballet "Barbi"

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria

Sports Club Samodiva

Liceul Teoretic Horia Hulubei

Ogledalo

Sports Club Samodiva

Dance Studio Karma

The X crew

National Folklore
Dance

Bulgarian folkloric
dances - divertisment

Jazz Dance

Jazz Dance

Jazz Dance

Jazz Dance
Jazz Dance
Jazz Dance
Jazz Dance
Jazz Dance

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Group

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Group

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Mini

Junior

Children

Junior

Senior

Mini

Mini

Mini

Senior

Mini

Children

Children

Children

Children

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:03:00

00:02:26

00:02:00

00:01:40

00:01:51



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Bittersweet memories

Hidden in me

lipsvash mi

Buterfly

I'm not an experiment

Love in the brain
Never be the same
Butterfly Dance

On the way to the light

strah ot samotata
Marionettes
fey

Rainbow

Heart and soul

Chain of feelings

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Ogledalo

Sports Club Samodiva

Dance Studio Karma

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Ensemble for contemporary dance

techniques

Pinky Dance Studio

Sports Club Samodiva

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria

Ensemble for contemporary dance
techniques

Dance Studio Karma
Sports Club Samodiva
Dance Studio Karma

Sports Club Samodiva

Parisov

Sports Club Samodiva

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern
Contemporary modern
Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern

Contemporary modern
Contemporary modern
Contemporary modern

Lirical

Lirical

Lirical

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Group

Group

Group
Group
Formation

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Children

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Children

Senior

Junior

Junior

Mini

Children

Junior

Junior

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:15

00:02:00

00:01:40

00:02:01

00:02:30

00:03:00

00:03:30

00:02:40

00:03:00

00:03:20

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:00



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Settle down

Move Maker

Love me

Jungle book

Rare Pearl

fly

Crazy dance

Little ruffian

Sweet

haleluia

Favorite dance

Soap bubbles

Energy

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Sports Club Samodiva

Sports Club Samodiva

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria

K.M.N.A. Dance

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

K.M.N.A. Dance

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

K.M.N.A. Dance

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Lirical

Lirical

Lirical

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Acrobatic Dance

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Group

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Junior

Senior

Children

Mini

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Junior

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:40

00:02:00

00:01:30

00:02:00

00:01:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

I'm not A Vampire
Ladyzone

Trio

Cleopatra
Dancing Spiders
Mil pasos
strength

Abstract

Smile

Charly

Candy man

In love with monster

Sea world

snow white

Jazz

Parade cheerleaders

Krasivo

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania
Bulgaria
Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Klub akrobatic rock'n'roll Katerini
Sports Club Samodiva

K.M.N.A. Dance

K.M.N.A. Dance

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria
Sports Club Samodiva

Klub akrobatic rock'n'roll Katerini
K.M.N.A. Dance

Sports Club Samodiva

Pinky Dance Studio

K.M.N.A. Dance

Liceul Teoretic Horia Hulubei

Parisov
K.M.N.A. Dance
K.M.N.A. Dance
Parisov

Ballet "Barbi"

Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Acrobatic Dance
Musical theater

Musical theater

Musical theater

Musical theater

Musical theater
Musical theater
Musical theater
Parade Cheerleaders

Open

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Group
Group
Solo Men
Solo Men

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Group
Group
Group

Solo
Female

Junior

Junior

Children

Children

Children

Children

Junior

Children

Children

Junior

Junior

Junior

Children

Mini

Junior

Children

Mini

00:01:35

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:03:00

00:03:00

00:02:00

00:01:42

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:01:50

00:03:00

00:03:00

00:03:00

00:02:30



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Arabic

Balerina

Smile

Dance forever

The mouse and the cheese

Barbariki

Miracle dancing

Like a bee

Trendy dance

Tinker Bell

Dance is my life

Ladybug

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Bulgaria

K.M.N.A. Dance

Ballet "Barbi"

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Ballet "Barbi"

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Mini

Mini

Mini

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00



139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Ruscky Dance

Rodopeia

Qeen Bee

River

My dance

Sparkle Queen

Little Fresh Kids
moeto vtoro az
Galaxy dance
splish splash
Karibski pirati
African Dance
huliganki
Jungle Dance
Rock'n roll

TANGO

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania

Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Romania
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania

Romania

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

K.M.N.A. Dance

Pinky Dance Studio

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

Sports Club Samodiva

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club
Dance Studio Karma

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym
K.M.N.A. Dance

DG Boriana

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria
Dance Studio Karma

Dance Workshop' Varna-Bulgaria

Pinky Dance Studio

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL DE DANS SPORTIV
ALEXANDERS DANCE FOCSANI

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Solo
Female

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group

Group

Children

Children

Children

Children

Junior

Senior

Mini

Junior

Children

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Children

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:01:47

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:01:59

00:02:30

00:02:00

00:03:00

00:03:00

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:02:30

00:02:47

00:03:00



155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Mini Fresh Kids
Evelina and good
Destiny Show
Freedom

dance like us
Fresh Kids
Happy birthday

Mini + Fresh Kids

Romania
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Russia
Romania
Bulgaria

Romania

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club
K.M.N.A. Dance

Club Sportiv Olimpic Arges Gym

KST "Flamingo'98"

VIS-A-VIS

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club
Sports Club Samodiva

Asociatia Club Sportiv A&M Dance Club

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Formation

Group

Children

Children

Children

Children

Children

Junior

Children

Junior

00:02:30

00:03:00

00:02:30

00:02:38

00:03:27

00:02:30

00:03:00

00:03:00



